
Fort Wayne Transmission "Saturday Night Racing Series"

Afdent MINI STOCKS

Baer Field Motorsports Park - Fort Wayne, Indiana

July 16th, 2016

POS # QUALIFYING DRAW LAP 1 LAP 2 BEST

1 90 Brad McBride 18.168 18.015 18.015

2 38x Ryan Spillers 18.36 18.207 18.207

3 54 Chip Heintzelman 18.696 18.255 18.255

4 95 Jimmy Beneke 18.872 18.423 18.423

5 51 Tim Howard 18.673 18.464 18.464

6 48 James Keller 19.208 18.671 18.671

7 4 Matt Janes 18.856 18.783 18.783

8 2 John Puff 19.2 18.839 18.839

9 00 Tom Wiedman 18.928 18.959 18.928

10 73 Moe Gonzolez 19.633 19.014 19.014

11 18 Michael McKinnon 19.424 19.175 19.175

12 71 Brianna Carrol 19.729 19.247 19.247

13 1 Brad Daler 19.648 19.647 19.647

14 42 Zac Sipe 99.998 99.998 99.998

15 37 Kevin Howard 99.999 99.999 99.999



Fort Wayne Transmission "Saturday Night Racing Series"

Afdent MINI STOCKS

Baer Field Motorsports Park - Fort Wayne, Indiana

July 16th, 2016

FINISH START # HEAT RACE #1

1 7 42 Zac Sipe

2 3 18 Michael McKinnon

3 5 00 Tom Wiedman

4 1 1 Brad Daler

5 4 73 Moe Gonzolez

6 2 71 Brianna Carrol

7 6 2 John Puff

FINISH START # HEAT RACE #2

1 2 48 James Keller

2 7 90 Brad McBride

3 4 95 Jimmy Beneke

4 6 38x Ryan Spillers

5 3 51 Tim Howard

6 5 54 Chip Heintzelman

7 1 4 Matt Janes

8 8 37 Kevin Howard

FINISH START # FEATURE EVENT

1 8 51 Tim Howard

2 7 48 James Keller

3 11 38x Ryan Spillers

4 14 42 Zac Sipe

5 9 95 Jimmy Beneke

6 4 00 Tom Wiedman

7 2 18 Michael McKinnon

8 5 2 John Puff

9 12 90 Brad McBride

10 6 4 Matt Janes

11 13 1 Brad Daler

12 3 73 Moe Gonzolez

13 1 71 Brianna Carrol

14 15 37 Kevin Howard

15 10 54 Chip Heintzelman


